000 «ABaH-Tex»

117545, r. MockBa, yn. lopoxHas, 4. 8, k.1
Ten: 8(495)152-42-22, mail@av-teh.ru
Bpemsa paboTbl: MH-MT ¢ 9:00 go 17:00

BuHtoBou koMmnpeccop Fini PLUS 11-08-270

LleHa: 711 680 £
LleHa akTyanbHa Ha 28.04.2024

Mpon3BoANTENBHOCTD,
N/MUH

DasneHwne, 6ap
MowHoCTb, KBT
MutaHne

Ob6bem pecusepa, N

Tvin npuBoaa

CncTeMa ynpasJieHus

BcTpoeHHbIN ocywinTens
CoeaunHeHne, @
YpoBeHb wyma , ob(A)

YacToTHbIN
npeobpa3oBaTesb

OnvHa, MM
LupwuHa, MM
BbicoTa, MM
Bec, kr

ApTukyn

1650

8.0

11.0
380V

270
PemMeHHbIN

MaHenb
yrnpasrsieHus
ETM II

HeT
3/4"
69

HeT

1550

700

1510
260.0
100522529



https://av-teh.ru/vintovoy_kompressor_fini_plus_11-08-270_100522529

